
STADIO
PORTA ELISA

2

24

V
IA

 B
O

R
G

O
 G

IA
N

N
O

TT
I

VIALE L. CADORNA

VIALE CASTRUCCIO CASTRACANI

V
IA

 D
I T

IG
LI

O
V

IA
 L

U
N

A
R

D
I

VIA DELLO STADIO

VIA A.GRAMSCI

VIA DELL’OSPEDALE

VIALE A. MARTI

PARCHEGGIO
MAZZINI

GIARDINO
DEGLI

OSSERVANTI

VIALE  LUPORINI VIALE  LUPORINI

VIALE A. CATALANI

V
IA

LE
  E

U
R

O
P

A

V
IA

LE
  E

U
R

O
P

A

 VIA PISANA

V
IA

 M
. C

IV
IT

A
LI

VIA DI TIGLIO

VIA ROMANA

VIA CARLO DEL PRETE

VIA C.BUONAMICI

PARCHEGGIO
PALATUCCI

VIA SERCAMBI

VIA IDELFO
NSO

 NIERI

VIA VECCHIA III

VIA CANTORE

VI
A 

G
IO

VE

VIA
 D

ELL
E V

ILL
E

V
IA

 J
. D

E
LL

A
 Q

U
E

R
C

IA

VIA BARSANTI E M
ATTEUCCI

BASILICA
DI S. FREDIANO

PIAZZA DELLA CASERM
A

STAZIONE 
FF.SS.

V
IA

 D
E

LL
E

 R
O

S
E

VI
AL

E 
 S

AN
  C

O
NC

O
RD

IO

VIA DELLE TAGLIATE

V
IA

 D
E

LL
E

 T
R

O
M

B
E

VIA DELL’ANFITEATR
O

PORTA

SANTA MARIA

PIAZZALE
RICASOLI

VIA GIUSEPPE MAZZINI

V
IA

 M
O

N
TE

 G
R

A
P

P
A

V
IA

 M
O

N
T

E
 G

R
A

P
P

A

PIAZZA DELLA
COLONNA MOZZA

(S. MARIA FORISPORTAM)

PIAZZALE
DEL

RISORGIMENTO

PIAZZALE
MARTIRI
DELLA

LIBERTÀ

PIAZZA
SANTA
MARIA

PIAZZA
S. GIUSTO

PIAZZA DEI
SERVI

BALUARDO
DELLA

LIBERTÀ

VIA CONSANI

V
IA

 D
E

L 
P

E
S

O

1111
11

11 11
11

11

11 11
11 11

11

11
11 11

11

11

111111

11
1111

11

11 11
11
11

11

11

11

11

22

22

22

22
22

22

2222

22

22

33 33 33

33
33
33

33

33

33 33

33

33

33
3333

33

33

33

33

33

44

44 44

44

44
44

44

44

44

44 44
44
44

44

44

44


